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Smith Chas J, paperhgr, r 909 Steiner
Smith Chas J, salesman Owl Drug Co r

719 Grove
Smith Chas L, city pass agt Salt Lake

Route, r 440 Eddy
Smith Chas L. with Anglo-Cal Trust

Co, r Palo Alto
Smith Chas M, r 316 Pierce
Smith Chas M (P A Smith Co) r 172

Alpine Ter
Smith Chas R, carpet cutter, r 539, 7th

Av
Smith Chas S, elk S P Co, r Berkeley
Smith Chas S. draftsman, r 3804, 23d
Smith Chas S, salesman Alberton Realty

Co, r 76. 3d
Smith Chas T, mgr Pac Rug Mfg Co, r

381 Lexington
Smith Chas T, selesman C A Malm & Co,

r Burlingame
Smith Chas T, hostler, r 212 Union
Smith Chas V, elk, r 363 Texas
Smith Chas W (Chas W Smith & Co) r

Alameda
Smith Chas W carp, r 1103 Geary
Smith Chas W, capt Engine 11, 2 1458

Kirkwood Av
Smith Chas W, salesman Wentworth &

Bovce, r 1250 Masonic Av
Smith Chas W & Co (C W Smith) ins

agt, Merchants Exch Bldg
Smith Charlotte, widow, r 1009 Hayes
Smith Chauncey B, stage carp, r 1425

Steiner
Smith Chester J, reporter Evening Post,

r 837 Ashbury
Smith Chester R metalwkr, r 25 Belle

Av
Smith Chris, bartndr, r 320 Valencia
Smith Christian P, mach, r 2913, 22d
SUITE CHRISTIAN W, pres Coffin-

Redington Co, r Menlo Park
Smith Christopher, stonecutter, r 900

Brannan
Smith Clarance, electn, r 78 Peralta Av
Smith Clarence C tmstr, r 3615, 17th
Smith' Clarence D, bkkpr Fred L Hil-

mer Co, r Oakland
Smith Clarence G, elk Oak Ridge Oil

Co, r Oakland
SMITH CLARENCE M (Smith, Thomas
& Thomas) r 992 Green

Smith Clarence W, with Pac Gas &
Elec Co, r 2115 Golden Gate Av

Smith Clarence Windsor, wireless engr,
r 333 Naples

Smith Claude E, mgr Pac Fruit &
Produce Co, r Alpine Hotel

Smith Claude J elk W P Ry Co, r 545
O'Farrell

Smith Clayton H, elk, r 229 Chenery
Smith Clayton P, pres Great Western

Lumber Co, r Berkeley
Smith Clement G, druggist, r 627 Oak
Smith Cleve, rollermkr Schmidt Lith

Co, r 117 Naples
Smith Cleve J, sacksewer, r 94 Godeus
Smith Clifford A, with Law Dept U RR,

r 3099 California
Smith Clifford M, printer, 3347, 22d
Smith Cline B, elk Troy Laundry Mach

Co, r 1551 Laguna
Smith Clinton M, tailor, 832 Market, r

1041 Washington
Smith Clyde D, lab, r 507 Linden
Smith Clyde H. printer, r 277 Frederick
Smith Collins C, r 229. 27th
Smith Colvin S. lab, r 127 Laidley
Smith C Stowell, forester U S Firest

Service, r Berkeley
SMITH C W COPPER WORKS, H Blyth

propr, marine work a specialty, 16-18
Washington, tel Kearny 3992

Smith Daniel J, elk S P Co, r 1138 Mont-
gomery

Smith Daniel P collr, 966 Market, r
Mill Valley

Smith David, barber, r 743 Polk
Smith David, carp, r 658 Lisbon
Smith David, designer, r 1377 Folsom
Smith David, patent agt, r 1031 Fill-

more
Smith David C Jr, elk P O, r Oakland
Smith David P, plumber r 1471, 7th

Av
Smith Davis, engr, r 1819% Lyon
Smith D D, r 1267 Filbert
Smith Delano, bkkpr Messe & Gottfried

Co, r 848 Stanyan
Smith Delia, widow, r 284 Diamond
Smith Dennis, lab, r 409, 10th
Smith Dennis D. liquors, 1900 McAl-

lister, r 415 Lyon
Smith Dennis T, elk, r 15a Sumner
Smith D G, elk Elec Appliance Co, r

1755 Page
Smith Dillard M, salesman Geo A

Boomer, r 128 Laidley
Smith D L, with Rosenberg Bros & Co,

r 2994 Jackson
Smith Douglas, elk Cal Transp Co, r

2143 Howard
Smith Duncan W carbldr, r 58 Boyce
Smith D Wilbur, adjuster Interna-

tional Mercantile & Bond Co, r 1708
Lake

Smith Dwight A, elk Baker & Hamilton,
1864 Pine

Smith Earl D, salesman, r 1359 Post
Smith Eben, r 899 Oak
Smith E Cottin, salesman Patrick & Co,

r 1968 Green
Smith Edgar, salesman, r 1646 O'Far-

rell
Smith Edith G widow, r 177 Belvedere
Smith Edith M Mrs, art shop, 1600

Haight, r 625 Cole
Smith Edmund, foreman Nathan-Dohr-

mann Co, r 443 Spreckels Av
Smith Edmund H, salesman Pac Gas &

Elec Co, r 1776 Green
Smith Edna Miss, stenogr, r Hotel St

James
Smith Edw, carp, r 1007 Golden Gate
Smith Edw, carp, r 1204 Grove
Smith Edw, ins, r 1616 Vallejo
Smith Edw lab. r 400a Oak
Smith Edw" A, r 775 Haight
Smith Edw B, storekpr S P Co, r Oak-

land
Smith Edw C, carrepr, r 171 Duboce Av
Smith Edw C, cashier Brecht Co, r 1487

Sacramento
Smith Edw C, purchasing agt Union

Gas Engine Co, r Oakland
Smith Edw C (Smith & Amann) r

Landseer Apts
Smith Edw F, driver r 1349 Alabama
Smith Edw F, ship joiner, r 153 Arling-

ton
Smith Edw G, master mariner P M SS

Co, r 44, 4th
Smith Edw H, electn, r 827, 14th
Smith Edw H, pressman Bulletin, r

564% Castro
Smith Edw J. r 248 Scott
Smith Edw J, elk Shipowners' Assn of

the Pacific Coast, r Oakland
Smith Edw G, liquors, 783 Howard, r

292 Russ
Smith Edw J, r 296 Larch
Smith Edw J, painter, r 2959, 26th
Smith Edw J, salesman, r 387 Fair Oaks
Smith Edw L, elk, r 1140 Leavenworth
Smith Edw L A, elk P O, r 2611 Dia-

mond
Smith Edw P, chauffeur, r 1355 5th Av
Smith Edw R, bartndr, r 445 O'Farrell
Smith Edw S. vice-pres A B Smith Co,

r 1120 Jackson
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